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THEORY: Venue: Peshawar Medical College
Date Day Paper Contents Time
29-10-2025 | Wednesday Ophthalmology 09:00am to 11:00am
01-11-2025 | Saturday ENT 09:00am to 11:00am
11-11-2025 Taiksd p A 1.Gastronintestinal Module
-11- uesda aper : :
Y P 2. Endocrinology Module el
1.Urogenital Module
15-11-2025 | Saturda Paper B | 2.Nervous System Module + ; ;
o ; Psychiatric disorders + Rl B
Anaesthesia & Pain
22-11-2025 | Saturday |Pak. Study 09:00am to 11:00am
(Only for students who migrated to PMC)
25-11-2025 | Tuesday |Islamic Study ; 11:
g {Only for students who migrated to PMC) Nl
OSPE & OSCE: Time: 08:00am onward
Venue: Peshawar Medical College &
Kuwait Teaching Hospital
EYE ENT Paper A Paper B
Date Day (OSCE) {OSCE) (OSPE) {OSPE)
{PMC) {(KTH; {PMC) (PMC)
03-11-2025 Monday A C
04-11-2025 Tuesday B D
05-11-2025 | Wednesday c E
06-11-2025 | Thursday D A -
07-11-2025 Friday E B
OSPE
17-11-2025 . Monday (All Students)
) OSPE
19-11-2025 | Wednesday ] (All Students)
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